13° CIRCUITO DE SPRINT TRIATHLON SANTA CECILIA TV

Coloc.

1

10

11

NUm.

230

164

227

159

168
44

27

157
161

160

14

Relatdrio Geral - GERAL - Masculino - MOUNTAIN BIKE

Nome

MARCELO LIMA SOUZA

DYLAN DUARTE ORESTES

RAFAEL SANCHES SCHMIDT

ALEXANDRE CRUZ SILVA

ROBERTO ALVES ROSA
JASIEL CARLOS DA SILVA

EDUARDO ANASTACIO

EMERSON BARAO RODRIGUES
DOUGLAS EDUARDO GALIAZZO
CARDOSO DE ARAUJO

GLAUBER ALVES DE CARVALHO
JUVENAL

CELSO EDUARDO LOPASSO
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SX.

Id.
37

25

29

42

41
45

45

30
42

45

67

Faixa

M3539

M2529

M2529

M4044

M4044
M4549

M4549

M3034
M4044

M4549

M6069

C.F.

Equipe

PREF
PERUIBE/SHAMU
NATACAO/CENTRO
CLINICO PERUIBE

FISIOCENTER
PG/MOTOSHOW
SUZUKI

SURVEY EXPURGOS
/ FM ASSESSORIA

EQUIPE JABAQUARA
DE CORRIDAS

ADRIANO BASTOS

LS ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

EQUIPE JABAQUARA
/ QUIMIS

FUJI NATACAO

NAO TENHO
ACM SP - LAPA

ACADEMIA SHIMIZU

WWW.CRONOTIME.COM.BR

CI.Nt.

11

Natagéo

00:15:20

00:16:38

00:14:50
00:16:56

00:20:03
00:20:49

00:24:31

00:17:21

00:20:31
00:16:32

00:25:23

T.1 Cl.CL.

10

11

Ciclismo

00:37:08

00:35:32

00:39:54

00:39:37

00:41:10
00:42:18

00:43:24

00:48:21

00:49:28

00:53:53

00:54:39

T.2

CI.Cr.

10

11

Corrida

00:19:08

00:21:04

00:21:12
00:21:31

00:19:31
00:22:02

00:17:37

00:24:48

00:31:41
00:32:46

00:34:09

Pagina:

Tempo

01:11:36

01:13:14

01:15:56

01:18:04

01:20:44
01:25:09

01:25:32

01:30:30

01:41:40

01:43:11

01:54:11
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